S.N NAME OFDISTRICT CASE TYPE CASENO. DATE OFDATE OFNO. OFNO. OFNO. OF,
O COMMERCIAL COURT INSTITUTIO DISPOSAL DAYS DAYS ADJOUR
N BETWEEN BETWEEN NMENT
THE DATETHE FINALGRANTE

OF HEARING D

INSTITUTI AND
ON  ANDJUDGMENT
DISPOSAL

IMS. NEELOFER ABIDA|CENTRAL [SUIT FORICS COMM-+21.10.2024  |04.10.2025 [348
IPERVEEN DISTRICT] [RECOVERY 1155/2024
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-01
ISUIT FORICS COMM-+04.02.2025 [15.10.2025 [253 19 il
IRECOVERY 164/2025
ISUIT FOR[CS COMM-+29.11.2022  [18.10.2025 [1054 130
RECOVERY 2589/2022
ISUIT FOR[CS COMM-19.04.2023  [29.10.2025 [924 14
RECOVERY 668/2023
2 ISH. RAJESH KUMARCENTRAL (CS(COMM)/ ICS [25-01-2025  [06-10-2025 [254 12 INIL
IGOEL, DISTRICT] (COMM)/11
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL 8/2025
ICOURT)-02
ICS (COMM)/ ICS I25-04-2024 [14-10-2025 |[537 15 INIL
(COMM)/51
3/2024
ICS (COMM)/ ICS [27-05-2023  [25-10-2025 [882 INIL INIL
(COMM)/85
/2023
ICS (COMM)/ ICS 18-04-2023  [27-10-2025 [923 2 INIL
(COMM)/65
I5/2023
3 IMS. DEVENDERI CENTRAL [CS DJ 6052/20218(07.09.2018  [15.10.2025 [2595 6 »3
[KUMAR SHARMA,|
IDISTRICT JUDGE),
ICOMMERCIAL COURTH-
03
[EX.COMM 896/2025 09.06.2025 [28.10.2025 [141 o o
ISUIT FOR1299/2024 [26.11.2024 06.10.2025 [314 o il
IRECOVERY
ISUIT FORIB68/2025 [30.07.2025 [06.10.2025 [68 o o
RECOVERY
ISUIT FORI1082/2025 [09.10.20225 [15.10.2025 [6 o o
IRECOVERY
ISUIT FOR|587/2025 [22.05.2025 [17.10.2025 [148 o o
IRECOVERY
ISUIT FORI369/2025 [02.04.2025 [25.10.2025 [206 o o
IRECOVERY
ISUIT FOR[231/2025 [28.02.2025 [27.10.2025 [241 o o
IRECOVERY
ISUIT FORI656/2025 04.06.2025 [28.10.2025 [146 o It
IRECOVERY




SUIT FORI332/2025 24.03.2(325 130.10.2025 [220 23
IRECOVERY
IOMP(I)(COMM) 892/2025 [25.09.2025 [04.10.2025 [9 0
IOMP(I)(COMM) 667/2025 [24.07.2025 |06.10.2025 [74 9
IOMP(I)(COMM) 730/2025 [13.08.2025 [09.10.2025 |57 o
IOMP(I)(COMM) 816/2025 [17.09.2025  [10.10.2025 [23 o
IOMP(I)(COMM) 815/2025 [17.09.2025  [10.10.2025 [23 0
MP(1)(COMM) 837/2025 [19.09.2025 [03.10.20245 |24 o
IOMP(I)(COMM) 666/2025 [24.07.2025 [14.10.2025 [82 0
MP(I)(COMM) I529/2025 [04.07.2025 [16.10.2025 |t04 0
MP(I)(COMM) 720/2025 08.08.2025 [25.10.2025 [78 0
IOMP(I)(COMM) [705/2025 [02.08.2025 [25.10.2025 [84 o
MP(1)(COMM) [761/2025 0.08.2025 [28.10.2025 [59 o
IOMP(I)(COMM) 380/2025 [01.05.2025 [29.10.2025 [181 0
IOMP(I)(COMM) 835/2025 [19.09.2025  [29.10.2025 KO o
IOMP(I)(COMM) 833/2025 [19.09.2025 [29.10.2025 KO o
[EX.COMM I535/2023 [30.10.2025 [04.10.2025 [705 o
[EX.COMM 286/2025 [02.06.2025 [06.10.2025 [126 o
[EX.COMM 1399/2024 [13.09.2024 [08.10.2025 [390 o
[EX.COMM Ko/2025 17.01.2025  [10.10.2025 [266 o
[EX.COMM 171/2025 02.04.2025  [27.10.2025 [208 o
[EX.COMM 53/2025 21.01.2025 31.10.2025 [283 o




08—05—5;)25

% ISH. ANIL KUMAR|CENTRAL [ARBITRATION IOMP 15-10-2025 [160 DAYS |9 DAYS INIL
ISISODIA DISTRICT] (COMM.)/2
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL 1/2025
ICOURT)
IRECOVERY ICS 06-12-2024  [17-10-2025 [315 DAYS [17 DAYS IONE
(COMM)/13
9/2024
IRECOVERY ICS 13-05-2024  [18-10-2025 [523 DAYS [12 DAYS INIL
(COMM)/59
0/2024
IRECOVERY ICS 20-12-2024  [29-10-2025 [313 DAYS [2 DAYS INIL
(COMM)/14
05/2024
IRECOVERY ICS 08-05-2024 [31-10-2025 [|541 DAYS |[ONE DAY |NIL
(COMM)/57
2/2024
5 ISH. MANOJ KUMARCENTRAL [RECOVERY ICS(COMM)-18.01.2023  [18.10.2025 [1004 DAYS [10 DAYS IONE
IDISTRICT JUDGE] l115/2023
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-05
6 ISH. RAM LAL MEENA, [CENTRAL [NIL
IDJ COMM-06 TIS HAZR]
ICOURT CENTRAL
IDELHI
7 [SH. MUKESH KUMARCENTRAL [CS(COMM) KU96/2024 [23.04.2024 [18.10.2025 W23 o o
IGUPTA, DISTRICT]
WUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-07
ICS(COMM) 1265/2024 [18.11.2024 14.10.2025 [333 I7 o
8 ISH. SANJEEV KUMARCENTRAL [SUIT FORICS 109-09-2024 (08-10-2025 [394 DAYS [16 DAYS INIL
IMALHOTRA, DISTRICT] IRECOVERY (COMM)/98|
WUDGE, COMMERCIAL 2/2024
ICOURT
ICS 25-09-2024 |09-10-2025 [379 DAYS [24 DAYS INIL
(COMM)/10
65/2024
IMISC. IMISC 23-05-2025 [10-10-2025 [140 DAYS |14 DAYS INIL
IAPPLICATION DJ/418/202
b
U/S 9 OFOMP (Dj09-09-2025 [06-10-2025 [27 DAYS |09 DAYS INIL
IARBITRATION ACT ((COMM.)/8
01/2025
9 ISH. DEEPAK GARG,CENTRAL [NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE),
ICOMMERCIAL COURT-
09
o [|SH. AJAY PANDEY,CENTRAL NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE),)
ICOMMERCIAL COURT
11 |SH. S.S RATHICENTRAL |NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE),
ICOMMERCIAL COURT
12 [|SH. RAVINDER BEDIL|ICENTRAL [NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE),)
ICOMMERCIAL COURT
13 [SH. M.K NAGPAL,CENTRAL [CIVIL SUIT MP (Dfg2-07-2025 |08-10-2025 [78
IDISTRICT JUDGE),) (COMM.)/6
ICOMMERCIAL COURT 9/2025
ICIVIL SUIT IEXECUTIO [24-09-2025 [09-10-2025 |14
IN
(COMM.)/4
69/2025
TVIL SUIT MP (Djo6-10-2025 [09-10-2025 K
(COMM.)/9
[33/2025
ICIVIL SUIT IEXECUTIO [29-08-2025 [10-10-2025 K2
IN
(COMM.)/4
20/2025




ICIVIL SUIT

MP 6
(coMM.)/7
96/2025

()44)9262 5

13-10-2025

139

ICIVIL SUIT

ICS
(COMM)/98
8/2025

09-09-2025

13-10-2025

34

ICIVIL SUIT

cS
(COMM)/13
6/2023

10-10-2023

14-10-2025

734

ICIVIL SUIT

ICS
(COMM)/24
2/2025

03-03-2025

l14-10-2025

225

ICIVIL SUIT

S
(COMM)/20]
138/2022

25-08-2022

[25-10-2025

1157

ICIVIL SUIT

MP 6
(COMM.)/7
60/2025

0-08-2025

25-10-2025

55

IVIL SUIT

S
(COMM)/36
0/2025

29-03-2025

[27-10-2025

212

ICIVIL SUIT

MP (I)
(COMM.)/7
28/2025

12-08-2025

[27-10-2025

76

ICIVIL SUIT

lOMP (1)
(COMM.)/7
31/2025

13-08-2025

[27-10-2025

75

IVIL SUIT

S
(COMM)/56
/2024

06-05-2024

28-10-2025

539

ICIVIL SUIT

oMP (0
(COMM.)/8
U4/2025

19-09-2025

28-10-2025

139

IVIL SUIT

oMP (0
(COMM.)/8
K5/2025

10-09-2025

28-10-2025

ICIVIL SUIT

loMP 6
(COMM.)/8
u8/2025

10-09-2025

28-10-2025 [

ICIVIL SUIT

ICS
(COMM)/57,
6/2025

20-05-2025

[29-10-2025

139

ICIVIL SUIT

loMP 6
(COMM.)/8
18/2025

17-09-2025

[29-10-2025

137

ICIVIL SUIT

ICS
(COMM)/89|
8/2024

20-08-2024

I30-10-2025

69

ICIVIL SUIT

loMP [6)
(CcoMM.)/7
50/2025

29-08-2025

[30-10-2025

60

ICIVIL SUIT

ICS
(COMM)/16
05/2023

10-12-2023

I31-10-2025

681

ICIVIL SUIT

IEXECUTIO

N

(COMM.)/2
3/2025

03-05-2025

[31-10-2025

180

m

ISH. DINESH BHATT , DJ|
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-01

IWEST

INIL

15

IMS. PREETI AGARWAL
IGUPTA, DISTRICT
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-02

IWEST

INIL




16 |[SH. RAGHUBIR SINGH,WEST INIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE]
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-03
7 |SH. SANJEEVIWEST [EXECUTION 218/2025 K5849 5944 95 5 I3
IAGGARWAL, DISTRICT]| COMM.)
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
[EXECUTION l51/2025 5712 145938 226 - I3
COMM.)
[EX.COMM - AWARDf19/2025 5792 5944 152 -
IBY ARB. COMM.
18 [SH. AJAY GUPTA,WEST ICS (COMM) ICS 21-08-2025 |09-10-2025 3
IDISTRICT JUDGE] (COMM)/70
(COMMERCIAL COURT) 0/2025
19 [|SH. NARESH KUMARWEST INIL
IMALHOTRA, DISTRICT]
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
20 [SH. PULASTYANEW INIL
IPARAMCHALA, IDELHI
IDISTRICT JUDGE]
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-01
21 |[SH. BHUPESH KUMAR,NEW INIL
IDISTRICT JUDGEDELHI
(COMMERCIAL COURT)
22 [MS. DEEPALI SHARMA,NEW INIL
IDISTRICT JUDGEDELHI
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-03
23 [MS. SAVITA RAO,SOUTH INIL
IDISTRICT
WUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
24 [MS. ANURADHASOUTH INIL
ISHUKLA BHARDWAJ,
IDISTRICT
WUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
25 |SH. SANDEEP YADAV |SOUTH INIL
26 H. SANJEEV KUMARSOUTH INIL
INGH, DISTRICT]
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL)
27 |SH. LOKESH KUMARSOUTH INIL
ISHARMA, DISTRICT]
WUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
28 [|SH. LAL SINGH,SOUTH- [CS(COMM) 221/2023 [03-03-2023 [10-10-2025 [952 INIL INIL
[DISTRICT JUDGE [EAST
ICS(COMM) 258/2025 [28-03-2025 [13-10-2025 [199 INIL INIL
ICS(COMM) 1398/2025 [08-05-2025 [16-10-2025 [161 INIL INIL
ICS(COMM) 1355/2023 [15-04-2023 [27-10-2025 [926 INIL INIL
ICS(COMM) 192/2025 [10-03-2025 [31-10-2025 [235 INIL INIL




[29

IMS. NIKHIL CHOPRA,
IDISSTRICT JUDGE

ISOUTH-
[EAST

INIL

30 [SH. VRINDA KUMARI [SOUTH-

[EAST

INIL

131

IBALIGA

IMS. ANU GROVERSOUTH-

I[EAST

INIL

32

IMS. NEELAM SINGH [SOUTH-

[EAST

INIL

33

WUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

IMS. NEERASOUTH-
IBHARTHOKE, DISTRICT[EAST

INIL

34

(COMMERCIAL

ICOURT-07)DIGITAL,
OUTH-EAST, SAKET]
OURT

IMS. NIRJA BHATIA, LD/SOUTH-
IDISTRICT JUDGE[EAST

35

WUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

|SH. RAJ KUMARSOUTH-
[TRIPATHI, DISTRICTEAST

INIL

36

UMAR, DISTRICT]
HUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

ﬁH . DEVENDER[EAST

INIL

137

IGUPTA, DISTRICT]
HUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

IMS. RUBY ALKAEAST

INIL

38

VUDGE
(COMMERCIAL)-01

ISH. GORAKH NATHNORTH-
[IPANDEY, DISTRICT[EAST

INIL

139

[SH. SUDESH KUMAR,

ICOMMERCIAL COURT+
o1

[SHAHDAR

IDISTRICT JUDGE,A

INIL

IMS. KIRAN BANSAL,

(COMMERCIAL COURT)

ISHAHDAR

IDISTRICT JUDGE,A

INIL

ISH. SANJAY SHARMA-

ICOMMERCIAL COURT

ISHAHDAR

[lI, DISTRICT JUDGE,A

INIL

la2

[MATTO DJ (COMM-04)

ISH. PAWAN KUMARSHAHDAR

A

INIL




a3

IMS. PREETI AGARWAL
IGUPTA, DISTRICT]
HUDGE, (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

INORTH-
IWEST

INIL

lua

[SH.DEVENDER KUMAR]
WANGALA

INORTH-
WEST

INIL

45

[SH. JAGDISH KUMAR,
IDISTRICT JUDGE),
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

INORTH

INIL

146

SH. UMED  SINGH,
[DISTRICT JUDGE|
(COMMERCIAL)

INORTH

INIL

47

IDISTRICT JUDGE]
(COMMERCIAL COURTH
o1

ISH. RAJ KUMAR,SOUTH

IWEST

ICOMMERCIAL SUIT

[cs comM]
55/2025

Jo3.02.2025

[10.10.2025

249

INIL

INIL

[EXECUTION
ICOMMERCIAL

[EXECUTIO
IN COMM.

23.03.2024

31.10.2025

587

INIL

u8

VDUGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-02

ISH. BALWANT RAISOUTH
IBANSAL, DISTRICT|WEST

INIL

o

IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT+
03

ISH. GAUTAM MANAN,SOUTH

IWEST

INIL

150

IDISTRICT JUDGE,|
ICOMMERCIAL COURT-
04

[SH. RAKESH PANDIT,SOUTH

IWEST

ICS(COMM)

570/2022

23.12.2022

20.10.2025

1041 DAYS

IYES

INIL

ICS(COMM)

325/2023

14.07.2023

31.10.2025

840 DAYS

IYES

INIL




	Three Adjournment

